
FASTENERSJuly-11-12

WOOD SCREWS #9 "I-GRIP"
#9 diameter
Hold metal panel sheets to wood framing
Provide a leak-proof seal
Resist rust - Mechanical Zinc Plating
Installs quickly
Two piece washer and grommets or bonded 
washer
Material:  Carbon steel

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W1908D12G

W1912D12G

W1916D12G

W1920D12G

W1924D12G

1"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

MZP / Painted

MZP / painted

MZP / Painted

MZP / Painted

MZP / Painted

SUPERIOR SELF-DRILLERS TYPE "3"(3-1/2")
Primary use is for drilling heavier gauge 
metal with a combined thickness of 1/4"
Material:  Steel
#12 size self driller

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

D1208E12G 1" MZP / Painted

DATING NAILS
Aluminum nails for "Pole" dating
Head diameter 5/8", Shank diameter 7/32"
1-1/2" length: 150 nails per pound
Number & logo on head
Packed in bulk or in 1 pound bags

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3038DN 1-1/2"

ALUMINUM LARGE HEAD
For aluminum roofing
25 kgs boxes
Minimum quantities apply
Material:  Aluminum
Ring shank threading

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3007RLH00

W3008RLH00

W3009RLH00

W3010SLH00

W3011SLH00

W3012SLH00

W3013SLH00

W3014SLH00

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

1-3/4"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

ALUMINUM GUTTERSPIKES
Primary use is for attaching gutters to 
structure
Color coating available
500 per box
Material:  Aluminum

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3039SN00

W3040SN00

W3042SN00

6"

7"

8"

Painted heads

Painted heads

Painted heads

ALUMINUM NAILS FOR ALUMINUM SIDING
Aluminum nails for aluminum siding
Plain shank
Material:  Aluminum
Head diameter: 5/16"

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3022

W3023

1-1/2"

2"

* Custom nails in aluminum, steel and stainless steel.
* Packaging options for retail, wholesale and installer job lots.
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ALUMINUM NAILS FOR VINYL SIDING
Aluminum nails for vinyl siding
Knurled shank for additional holding power
Material:  Aluminum
Head diameter: 3/8"

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3027

W3028

W3029

W3030

W3031

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

ALUMINUM TRIM NAIL
Plain shank
Color matched heads
Material:  Aluminum
Head diameter: 3/16"

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3035

W3036

W3037

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

1-3/4"

Painted heads

Painted heads

Painted heads

ALUMINUM NAILS
Roofing and siding & installation of fiberglass 
panels
Aluminum nails with neo washers
Ring shank threading
Material: Aluminum

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W3006S-10X100

W3006S00

1-3/4"

1-3/4"

10 X 100

55 lbs boxes

POLYHEAD
Primary use is for attaching insulation in 
interior construction
2000 per box
Material:  Steel/plastic cap
48 boxes per palletes

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W4003Y00

W4004Y00

W4005Y00

2"

2-1/2"

3"

Yellow chromate

Yellow chromate

Yellow chromate

POLYHEAD CONSUMER PACK
Primary use is for attaching insulation in 
interior construction
2" & 2-1/2"  packed 150 nails per box, 6 
boxes per master 
3" packed 125 nails per box, 6 boxes per 
master
Material:  Steel/Plastic cap

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W4003BX150

W4004BX150

W4005BX125

2"

2-1/2"

3"

Yellow chromate

Yellow chromate

Yellow chromate

PLASTIC CAP WASHERS 500/box
Use with steel nails & pan head screws
Use to install:
  * Roofing Felt
  * Rigid Board Insulation
  * Sheating
  * House Wrap
  * Radiant & Vapour Barriers
500 per box / 6 boxes per master

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

SKPHC Caps Only White Plastic

* Custom nails in aluminum, steel and stainless steel.
* Packaging options for retail, wholesale and installer job lots.
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GALVANIZED SCREW NAILS
Wood siding
Screw type MZP nails
Checked-head
Material:  Mechanical zinc plated

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W5003 2" Painted heads

GUTTER BRACKET SCREWS
2-1/2" + 3" long screws threaded 1-1/2"
Plain shank below head
Used for gutter brackets instead of spikes
Slotted points for superior drilling speed

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W1920-1.5

W1024-1.5

2-1/2"

3"

Mechancal zinc plated

Mechanical zinc plated

Special 
Order

STEEL RING SHANK NAILS
Steel ring shank roofing & siding nails
Ring shank for superior holding power
Available painted heads
Alternative to screws
Excellent corrosion resistance

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W2001SBA 1-1/2" Mechanical zinc plated

"NO-LEAK" GALVANIZED NAILS
Roofing and siding
MZP nails with neo washer
Ring shank threading for excellent holding 
power
Alternative to screws
Available painted heads
Material:  Steel

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W2008S00

W2009S00

W2010S00

W2011S00

W2012S00

1-1/2"

1-3/4"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

Mechanical zinc plated

Mechanical zinc plated

Mechanical zinc plated

Mechanical zinc plated

Mechanical zinc plated

HAMMER CAPS
Plastic caps fits over hammer head to protect 
painted nails

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W7000 Black or Blue Plastic

SHUTTER CAPS AND SCREWS
For shutters
Screws for storm and screen doors
Plastic screw covers to match paint colours
Square socket #2 drive

Part#               Lengths        Finishes

W9004CAP

Y9004SCRBA

Y9005SCRBA

Y9006SCRBA

Plastic caps

1-1/4"

2-1/2"

3"

Assorted colors

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

* Custom nails in aluminum, steel and stainless steel.
* Packaging options for retail, wholesale and installer job lots.
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